


ALLERGENS & LABELS

Gluten (A) | Crustaceans (B) | Egg (C) | Fish (D) | Peanut (E)
Soy (F) | Milk (G) | Nuts (H) | Celery (L) | Mustard (M)
Sesame (N) | Sulfites | (O)Lupine (P) | Molluscs (R)

9 vegetarian 2 hot

¥ vegan (2 with pork

prices incl. VAT
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We wish you a nice and relaxed lunch break.
Let us know if there is anything else we can do
to elevate your experience at Walters Salon.

Please book your table in advance:
walters.restaurant@flavourdistrict.at
www.walters.at



COVER
A cover charge of € 4.90 per person will apply.

T

BEEF BROTH 4cet €4.90
liver dumplings, semolina dumplings
or sliced pancakes

@GREEN GAZPACHO €5.20
WITH PEAS & MICRO GREENS f°
cucumber | peas | micro greens | soy yogurt | mint



@BURRATA ALLA PUGLIA ¢° €13.60

burrata | tomatoes | extra vergine toscana
gremolata | rocket salad | pine nuts

MARINATED SALMON TROUT #bPMo© €13.90
salmon trout | roasted chanterelle
mustard sauce | field salad

BEEF TARTARE AcbPetMo €11.20
chopped beef | avocado | mustard
mustard caviar | joseph bread



s

%SWEET POTATO GNOCCHI €10.60
WITH MUSCAT PUMPKIN Aot
muscat pumpkin | dill | tomatoes | pine nuts

TAGLIOLINI AL NERO DI SEPIA €17.90
WITH CHANTERELLE ACGLOR

chanterelle a la creme | sepia tagliolini

carrots | parsley | parmesan

PAPRIKA CHICKEN €15.90
WITH BUTTERED SPAETZLE #c¢to
chives | sour cream

VIENNESE VEAL SCHNITZEL A¢¢ €19.90
parsley potatoes

RUMP STEAK WITH HERBS A¢tMo €28.00
grilled rump steak | herb butter | potato gratin
summer vegetables | lemon-hollandaise

J GRILLED PRAWNS €14.50
WITH MANGO AND PUMPKIN ABPEMO

grilled prawns | summer leaves & herbs | mango

pickled muscat pumpkin | red onion | cilantro | peanuts | chili

CALAMARI FRITTI| AccoR €18.60
aioli | lemon | summer herbs | salad | focaccia

MOULES FRITES COTE BELGE '©® € 2450
mussels | lemon | chervil | celery | french fries

{p Dips:
Sour cream F €150
American mayo M© €150

Truffle mayo HMN©O €2.20



@ SWEET DREAMS RICE PUDDING A¢F
rice pudding | coconut syrup | coconut chips
mango | rum truffles

@TIRAMISU TOLMEZZOQO AcFeH
@ NEW YORK CHEESECAKE Ac®

@THIN PANCAKES WITH APRICOT JAM #c¢
2 pieces
2 pieces with vanilla ice cream

@APRICOT DUMPLING
STYLED ICE CREAM AGHO
almond brittle | apricot and ginger compote

@ KAISERSCHMARRN ICE CREAM
WITH STEWED PLUMS AcGHO
chocolate sauce | hazelnut brittle
almonds | crispy chocolate crisps

€4.90

€6.20

€5.20

€5.50

€6.50

€5.90

€6.90

Jee (rean

Served iced and cold, this sweet
specialty tastes refreshingly different

€6.90




NON-ALCOHOLIC

GASTEINER
sparkling | still

SODA WATER WITH
LEMON JUICE

RAUCH JUICES
apple | black currant | ACE
ice tea pomegranate

RAUCH JUICES WITH SODA
apple | black currant | ACE

KELI
Keli Kracherl raspberry
Keli Kracherl passion fruit

COCA COLA | ZERO

ORANGE JUICE
freshly squeezed

BEER

PUNTIGAMER #

BIRA MORETTI 4

STIEGL SPORT WEISSE *
non-alcoholic

0.331

0.251
0.51

0.21
0.331

0.51

0.331

0.331

0.331

0.251

0.31
0.51

0.21
0.41

0.51

€2.90

€1.90
€3.20

€2.40
€2.90

€3.90

€3.10

€3.10

€3.60

€4.50

€3.40
€4.80

€2.60
€4.20

€4.80



SPARKLING DRINKS
WHITE WINE SPRITZER °

APEROL SPRITZ °
Aperol | sparkling wine | soda

HUGO °
sparkling wine | elderflower syrup | soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ °
Campari | sparkling wine | soda

VEILCHEN SPRITZ °
sparkling wine | violet syrup | soda | lime

CAMPARI SODA °
CAMPARI ORANGE °

DON BRUT GRANDE CUVEE °
sparkling wine

SPIRITS

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI ©°
AVERNA ©
MONTE GRAPPA ©°

0.251
0.251

0.251

0.251

0.251

0.21
0.21

0.11
0.751

4cl
4cl
2cl

€3.90
€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€4.90
€4.90

€4.90
€22.00

€3.90
€3.90
€5.30



A/

WHITE WINE

DOCKNER DON GRUNER VELTLINER
GOTTWEIGER BERG 2021 °
Furth near Géttweig, Traisental

KRISPEL
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021 °
Hof near Straden, Vulkanland

CHRIST GEMISCHTER SATZ
DAC BIO 2021 °
Vienna

JURTSCHITSCH GRUNER
VELTLINER GRUVE 2021 °
Langenlois, Kamptal

GROSS GELBER MUSKATELLER
DAC 2021 °
Ratsch, Stdsteiermark

TEMENT WELSCHRIESLING
OPOK DAC BIO 2021 °
Ehrenhausen, Stdsteiermark

JOHANNESHOF REINISCH
ROTGIPFLER BIO 2021 °
Tattendorf, Thermenregion

KRUG CHARDONNAY
RESERVE 2021 ©
Gumpoldskirchen, Thermenregion

1/81
0.751

1/81
0.751

1/81
0.751

0.751

0.751

0.751

0.751

0.751

€3.50
€21.00

€4.70
€28.00

€3.90
€23.00

€24.00

€ 31.00

€25.00

€24.00

€25.00



RED WINE

LEHRNER
DON BLAUFRANKISCH 2018 ©
Horitschon, Mittelburgenland

JOHANNESHOF REINISCH
ZWEIGELT BIO 2020 °
Tattendorf, Thermenregion

HILLINGER CUVEE
SMALL HILL RED 2020 °
Jois, Leithaberg

GLATZER ZWEIGELT
DORNENVOGEL 2020 °
Gottlesbrunn, Carnuntum

UMATHUM ST. LAURENT 2020 °
Frauenkirchen, Neusiedlersee

FEILER-ARTINGER
PINOT NOIR BIO 2019 °
Rust, Neusiedlersee-Hugelland

LEO AUMANN
CLASSIC CUVEE 2021 ©
Tribuswinkel, Thermenregion

MARKOWITSCH
CARNUNTUM CUVEE 2020 °
Gottlesbrunn, Carnuntum

1/81
0.751

1/81
0.751

1/81
0.751

0.751

0.751

0.751

0.751

0.751

€3.50
€21.00

€3.70
€22.00

€3.90
€23.00

€33.00

€27.00

€29.00

€26.00

€26.00



COFFEE

RISTRETTO €1.90
SINGLE ESPRESSO €2.30
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO ¢ €2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO €2.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO WITH MILK ¢ €2.90
AMERICANO | WITH MILK © €2.90
CAPPUCCINO ¢ €3.50
LATTE MACCHIATO ¢ €3.70

Milk alternatives and decaf coffee available.
Large selection of coffee specialties at the back of this menu.

TEA

JAPANESE SENCHA €2.90
MINTY HERBAL €2.90
ENGLISH BREAKFAST €2.90

EARL GREY €2.90



HOT COFFEE CREATIONS

BROWN SUGAR LATTE MACCHIATO ©E&H
brown sugar | milk foam

VERY VANILLA LATTE ¢©
vanilla | milk foam | cane sugar

CARAMEL TOFFEE LATTE ©
toffee syrup | whipped cream | caramel sauce

TIRAMISU LATTE ©
tiramisu syrup | milk foam | cocoa powder

FIG AND HONEY LATTE MACCHIATO ©"
fig syrup | honey | milk foam | nuts

COLD COFFEE CREATIONS

ICED CARAMEL LATTE ©
pumpkin sauce | whipped cream

ICED VANILLA PUMPKIN
LATTE MACCHIATO ¢
pumpkin sauce | whipped cream

FROZEN CARAMEL LATTE ©
vanilla ice | caramel sauce | cold milk | whipped cream

PISTACHIO LATTE MILKSHAKE ©&"
pistacchio icecream | milk foam | pistachios

VANILLA CAKE MILKSHAKE ©
vanilla ice | muffin syrup | whipped cream | sprinkles

AFFOCCINO ¢
chocolate or vanilla ice cream

€4.00

€4.50

€4.50

€4.70

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.00

€4.70

€4.50



COFFEE COCKTAILS

NESPRESSO MARTIN] ¢©° €4.90
white cocoa cream | vodka | white chocolate shavings

SPICED COFFEE ©° €4.90
brandy | Cointreau | lemon and orange zest




Guity rol?

WALTERS AS AN EXCLUSIVE EVENT LOCATION.
BOOK YOUR EVENT NOW!

The Walters x DoN Flavour District is guaranteed to provide
the perfect setting for your event. From high-end to casual.
With our exclusive catering from DoN, every event
becomes an unforgettable experience.

Send your booking inquiries to
walters.restaurant@flavourdistrict.at






